
LM 30 M1 Carbine 2011

Radebeul07.05.2011 Pulverfass Radebeul

 D.10 30M1 Carbine 25m Einzelwertung  -
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14834
23428
17995
40302
35212
18715
13007
33683
37892
(FS)
39449
27059
8874
26104
45306
39450
13450
45324
42042

SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Radebeul 2010
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Radebeul 2010
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Radebeul 2010
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol. 1992  e.V.
SLG Elbflorenz e.V.
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol. 1992  e.V.
SLG Elbflorenz e.V.
SLG Lößnitzgrund

 Endergebnis  20:34

Ort: Schießstätte: 

 08.05.2011

Regionaler Wettbewerb

Kölbl, Karl Harry
Tengler, Uwe
Hertwig, Jürgen
Erler, Ute
Goerigk, Robert
Mittag, Ralph
Nitzsche, Jörg
Goerigk, Andreas
Brauer, Alexander
Poschardt, Bernd
Ziller, Volker
Beyer, Marcus
Schanze, Steffen
Lorenz, Michael
Pappelbaum, Gerd
Ziller, Mathias
Hehnen, Horst
Langguth, Susanne
Fresen, Mario

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.
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 D.10 30M1 Carbine 50m Einzelwertung  -
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23428
40302
14834
18715
17995
(FS)
8874
33683
37892
39449
35212
13450
13007
39450
45306
27059
42042
26104

SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol. 1992  e.V.
SLG Radebeul 2010
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Radebeul 2010
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol. 1992  e.V.
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Radebeul 2010
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Elbflorenz e.V.

 Endergebnis  20:33

Ort: Schießstätte: 

 08.05.2011

Regionaler Wettbewerb

Tengler, Uwe
Erler, Ute
Kölbl, Karl Harry
Mittag, Ralph
Hertwig, Jürgen
Poschardt, Bernd
Schanze, Steffen
Goerigk, Andreas
Brauer, Alexander
Ziller, Volker
Goerigk, Robert
Hehnen, Horst
Nitzsche, Jörg
Ziller, Mathias
Pappelbaum, Gerd
Beyer, Marcus
Fresen, Mario
Lorenz, Michael

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.
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